ARIZONA VOLUNTEER FIRE FIGHTERS RELIEF AND PENSION FUND & PUBLIC SAFETY PERSONNEL RETIREMENT

Department Name
Aguila Fire District
Ajo/Gibson Volunteer Fire Department
Alpine Fire District
Apache Junction Fire District
Arivaca Fire District
Arizona City Fire District
Ash Fork Fire District
Avondale Fire Department
Avra Valley Fire District
Babocomari Fire District
Bagdad Fire Department
Beaver Dam-Littlefield Fire District
Beaver Valley Fire District
Benson Volunteer Fire Department
Bisbee Fire Department
Black Canyon Fire District
Blue Ridge Fire District
Bouse Volunteer Fire District
Bowie Fire District
Buckeye Fire Department
Buckeye Valley Fire District
Buckskin Fire District
Bullhead City Fire District
Camp Verde Fire District
Canyon Fire District
Carefree Fire Department
Casa Grande Fire Department
Cascabel Volunteer Fire Department
Central Jackson Heights Fire District
Central Yavapai Fire District
Chandler Fire Department
Cherry Volunteer Fire Department
Chino Valley Fire District
Christopher Creek/Kohl's Fire District
Circle City / Morristown Fire District
Clarkdale Fire District
Clay Springs-Pinedale Fire District
Clear Creek Pines Volunteer Fire Department
Clifton Fire Department
Colorado City Fire District
Concho Volunteer Fire District
Congress Fire District
Coolidge Fire Department
Corona de Tucson Fire District
Cottonwood Fire Department
Crown King Fire District

Mailing Address
PO Box 94
PO Box 909
PO Box 227
565 North ldaho Road
PO Box 416
PO Box 6
PO Box 377
1825 North 107 Avenue
15790 West Silver Bell Road
PO Box 223
PO Box 94
PO Box 579
HC 3 Box 672 B
375 East 7th Street
192 West Highway 92
PO Box 967
HC 31, Box 993
PO Box 155
PO Box 241
404 South Miller Road
PO Box 75
8500 Riverside Drive
1260 Hancock Road
PO Box 386
PO Box 742
PO Box 740
3181 North Lear Ave
6200 North Cascabel Road
1180 South First Avenue
8555 East Yavapai Road
221 East Boston Street

11180 West Cherry Creek Road

PO Box 264

HC 2 Box 153 N

PO Box 26

PO Box 1236

PO Box 926

HC 31, Box 427

PO Box 1415

PO Box 248

PO Box 538

PO Box 983

PO Box 1498

99 East Tallahassee Drive
191 South Sixth Street
PO Box 397

SYSTEM
Response Rec'd Date Posted PSPRS

1/25/2013 1/30/2013 X
1/25/2013 1/30/2013 X
1/4/2013 1/4/2013 X
1/29/2013 1/30/2013 X
X

1/22/2013 1/24/2013 X
X

1/28/2013 1/30/2013 X
1/18/2013 1/24/2013 X
1/3/2013 1/4/2013 X
X

X

12/31/2012 1/2/2013 X
1/7/2013 1/8/2013 X
12/21/2012 12/24/2012 X
1/11/2013 1/14/2013 X
1/10/2013 1/11/2013 X
X

X

X

X

X

X

Response Rec'd
1/29/2013

10/12/2012
12/17/2012

12/27/2012
1/25/2013

1/29/2013
1/29/2013

1/22/2013
12/27/2012
1/29/2013
1/28/2013

1/23/2013

12/31/2012
1/7/2013

12/21/2012

1/11/2013

1/17/2013

1/29/2013

1/28/2013
1/29/2013

Date Posted
1/30/2013

10/25/2012

12/18/2012

12/27/2012
1/30/2013

1/30/2013
1/30/2013

1/24/2013
12/27/2012
1/30/2013
1/30/2013

1/24/2013

1/2/2013
1/8/2013

12/24/2012

1/14/2013

1/18/2013

1/30/2013

1/30/2013
1/30/2013

VFFRPF
X

XXX

XXX

XXX XX X XXX XXX

x| X




Daisy Mountain Fire District
Desert Hills Fire District
Douglas Fire Department
Drexel Heights Fire District
Dudleyville Fire District
Duncan (Valley) Fire District
Duncan Fire Department
Eagar Volunteer Fire Department
East Verde Park Fire District
Ehrenberg Fire District

El Mirage Fire Department

Elephant Head Volunteer Fire Department

Elfrida Fire District

Eloy Fire District

Flagstaff Fire Department
Flagstaff Ranch Fire District
Florence Fire Department

Forest Lakes (Estates) Fire District
Fort Mohave Mesa Fire District
Fort Thomas Fire District

Fort Valley Fire District

Fountain Hills Fire District
Fredonia Fire District

Fry Fire District

Gila Bend Volunteer Fire District
Gilbert Fire Department

Gisela Valley Fire District

Glendale Fire Department

Globe Fire Department

Golden Shores Fire District
Golden Valley Fire District

Golder Ranch Fire District
Goodyear Fire Department
Grapevine Mesa Fire District
Green Valley Fire District
Greenhaven Fire District

Greer Fire District

Groom Creek Volunteer Fire District
Guadalupe Fire Department
Harquahala Valley Fire District
Hayden Fire Department
Heber-Overgaard Fire District
Hellsgate Fire District

Helmet Peak Volunteer Fire Department
Hidden Valley Fire District

High Country Fire Rescue
Highlands Fire District

Holbrook Volunteer Fire Department
Houston Mesa Fire District
Huachuca City Fire Department

515 East Carefree Highway, PMB #:

3983 London Bridge Road
1400 Tenth Street

5030 South Camino Verde Road
PO Box 710

PO Box 39

PO Box 216

PO Box 1300

HC 3, Box 511-F

PO Box 567

PO Box 26

PO Box 6385

PO Box 68

4010 North Toltec Road
211West Aspen Road

3850 South Lariat Loop

PO Box 2670

PO Box 1808

Po Box 8488

PO Box 164

PO Box S

16426 East Palisades Boulevard
PO Box 217

4817 Apache Street

PO Box A

85 East Civic Center Drive

HC 1, Box 1077

5800 West Glenn Drive, Suite 350
175 North Pine Street

PO Box 66

3327 North Mayer Road

3885 East Golder Ranch Drive
175 North 145th Avenue

PO Box 68

1285 West Camino Encanto
PO Box 5001

PO Box 242

1110 East Friendly Pines Road
8413 South Avenida Del Yaqui
51501 West Tonto Street

Box B

PO Box 1010

3675 East Hwy. 260

PO Box 758

8202 East Snyder Road

PO Box 418

568 Kona Trall

100 Airport Road

HC 3, Box 601 B

500 North Gonzales Boulevard

1/15/2013 1/17/2013 X
1/4/2013 1/4/2013 X
1/11/2013 1/14/2013 X
12/31/2012 1/2/2013 X
1/29/2013 1/30/2013 X
1/17/2013 1/18/2013 X
12/14/2012 12/17/2012 X
12/11/2012 12/27/2012 X
1/24/2013 1/25/2013 X
12/5/2012 12/6/2012 X
1/15/2013 1/17/2013 X
1/8/2013 1/9/2013 X
1/11/2013 1/14/2013 X
1/11/2013 1/14/2013 X
1/28/2013 1/30/2013 X
1/24/2013 1/25/2013 X
X

1/4/2013 1/4/2013 X
X

1/29/2013 1/30/2013 X
X

11/30/2012 12/4/2012 X
X

1/23/2013 1/24/2013 X

1/29/2013

1/29/2013

12/14/2012

1/24/2013

11/15/2012
1/15/2013

10/24/2012
1/8/2013

1/11/2013
1/28/2013

1/7/2013

1/29/2013
11/30/2012

1/23/2013

11/23/2012

1/30/2013

1/30/2013

12/17/2012

1/25/2013

11/16/2012
1/17/2013

10/25/2012
1/9/2013

1/14/2013
1/30/2013

1/8/2013

1/30/2013
12/4/2012

1/24/2013

12/17/2012

XXX

XXX

x| X




Jerome Volunteer Fire Department
Joseph City Fire District

Juniper Woods VFD

Junipine Fire District

Kaibab Estates West Fire District
Kearny Volunteer Fire Department
Kingman Fire Department

Lake Havasu City Fire Department
Lake Mohave Ranchos Fire District
Lakeside Fire District

Laveen Fire District

Linden Fire District

Lockett Ranches Fire District
Mammoth Fire District

Maricopa Fire Department
Martinez Lake Fire District

Mayer Fire District

McLaws Road Fire District
McMullen Valley Fire District

Mesa Fire Department

Mescal-J6 Fire District

Miami Volunteer Fire Department
Mohave Valley Fire District
Montezuma-Rimrock Fire District
Morenci Fire Association

Mormon Lake Fire District

Mount Lemmon Fire District
Mountain Pines Vol Fire Association
Mountain Vista Fire District

Naco Fire District

Nogales Fire Department

Nogales Volunteer Fire Department
Nogales Suburban Fire District
Northern Arizona Consolidated District #1
Northwest Fire District

Nutrioso Volunteer Fire Department
Oatman Fire District

Oracle Volunteer Fire District

Page Fire Department

Palo Verde Fire District

Palominas Fire Department
Paradise Valley Fire Department
Parker Volunteer Fire District
Patagonia Fire Department
Payson Fire Department

PBW Fire District

Peeples Valley Fire District

Peoria Fire Department

Phoenix Fire Department

Picture Rocks Fire District

PO Box 1025

PO Box 72

P.O. Box 697

7415 North Ponderosa Avenue
PO Box 384

PO Box 639

412 East Oak Street

2330 McCulloch Boulevard North
PO Box 611

PO Box 1109

PO Box 96

6884 AZ Highway 260

3351 South Juston Street

PO Box 623

PO Box 610

PO Box 72278

PO Box 340

PO Box 853

PO Box 25

PO Box 1466

388 J-Six Ranch Road

500 Sullivan Street

1451 East Willow Drive

3240 East Beaver Creek Road
Drawer JJ

HC 31, Box 2

PO Box 759

2292 W Magee Rd # 190
PO Box 38

777 North Grand Avenue
150 E. Charles Street

80 Old Tucson road

2470 Butler Ave

5225 West Massingale Road
PO Box 74

PO Box 422

PO Box 977

PO Box 1180

4445 East Benson Highway
9903 South Palominas Road
8444 North Tatum

1820 South Mohave

111 McKeown Avenue

400 West Main Street

2235 North Sanders Road
HC 67 Box 2072

8351 West Cinnabar

150 South 12th Street
12121 West Picture Rocks Road

X

1/23/2013 1/24/2013 X
12/28/2012 1/2/2013 X
11/19/2012 11/19/2012 X
12/19/2012 12/20/2012 X
12/27/2012 12/27/2012 X
1/29/2013 1/30/2013 X
12/27/2012 12/27/2012 X
X

X

1/23/2013 1/24/2013 X
1/17/2013 1/18/2013 X
X

1/11/2013 1/14/2013 X
12/19/2012 12/20/2012 X
X

X

X

1/24/2013 1/25/2013 X
1/10/2013 1/11/2013 X
10/10/2012 11/16/2012 X
X

12/20/2012
12/27/2012

12/14/2012
12/31/2012

11/19/2012

12/19/2012

1/29/2013

1/23/2013

1/28/2013
1/23/2013

1/17/2013

1/24/2013

1/25/2013

1/28/2013

1/25/2013

1/24/2013

1/28/2013
1/10/2013

12/20/2012
12/27/2012

12/17/2012
1/2/2013

11/19/2012

12/20/2012

1/30/2013

1/24/2013

1/30/2013
1/24/2013

1/18/2013

1/25/2013

1/30/2013

1/30/2013

1/30/2013

1/25/2013

1/30/2013
1/11/2013

X

XXX XX

XXX




Pima Rural Fire District

Pima Volunteer Fire Department

Pine Lake Fire District

Pine Strawberry Fire Department

Pinetop Fire District

Pinewood Fire District

Pinion Pine Fire District

Pirtleville Fire District

Pleasant Valley Fire District

Pomrene Fire District

Ponderosa Fire District

Portal Fire and Rescue

Prescott Fire Department

Puerco (Fire District) Valley Fire-Ambulance
Quartzsite Fire District

Queen Creek Fire Department

Queen Valley Fire District

Red Lake Fire Department

Regional Fire and Rescue

Rincon Valley Fire District

Rio Rico Fire District

Rio Verde Fire District

Round Valley/Ox Bow Fire District
Rural/Metro - East Mesa Fire Department
Rural/Metro - Litchfield Park Fire Department
Rural/Metro - West Maricopa Fire Department
Rural/Metro Tucson

Rural/Metro Yuma

Sabino Vista Fire District

Safford Fire Department

Safford Rural Fire District

Saint David Fire Department

Saint Johns Volunteer Emergency Services
San Jose Fire District

San Luis Fire Department

San Manuel Fire District

San Simon Volunteer Fire District
Scottsdale Fire Department

Sedona Fire Department

Seligman Fire District

Sherwood Forest Fire District

Show Low Fire District

Sierra Vista Fire Department

Skull Valley Fire District

Snowflake Volunteer Fire Department
Somerton-Cocopah Fire Department
Sonoita Fire District (Sonoita-Elgin Emerg. Serv.)
South Tucson Fire Department

Southern Yavapai Fire District

Springerville Volunteer Fire Department

PO Box 358

PO Box 426

HC 31, Box 522

PO Box 441

1845 South Pine Lake Road
PO Box 18638

5498 East DW Ranch Road
PO Box 7107

PO Box 303

PO Box 43

PO Box 50806

PO Box 16231

2086 Willow Creek Rd

PO Box 39

PO Box 1889

22407 South Ellsworth Road
1494 East Queen Valley Drive
PO Box 517

7951 West McCartney Road
14550 East Sands Ranch Road
1194 North Pendelton Drive
18816 Four Peak Road

HC 6, Box 1475

15944 East Willis

PO Drawer F

PO Drawer F

490 West McGee

660 East 18th Place

7720 East Calle Los Arboles
717 Main Street

PO Box 1390

PO Box 577

PO Box 1169

PO Box 4277

PO Box 34740

PO Box 651

PO Box 244

8401 E. Indian School Rd
2860 Southwest Drive

PO Box 742

450 Little John Road

60 North 6th Street

675 Giulio Cesare

PO Box 1390

PO Box 840

PO Box 638

PO Box 322

PO Box 7307

9000 Magby Road & Wilhoit
PO Box 390

X
1/10/2013 1/11/2013 X
12/18/2012 12/20/2012 X
1/15/2013 1/17/2013 X
1/8/2013 1/9/2013 X
1/4/2013 1/4/2013 X
1/16/2013 1/17/2013 X
1/7/2013 1/8/2013 X
1/28/2013 1/30/2013 X
12/20/2012 12/20/2012 X
1/8/2013 1/9/2013 X
12/6/2012 12/17/2012 X
1/24/2013 1/25/2013 X
NA
X
1/18/2013 1/24/2013 X
12/24/2012 12/27/2012 X
X

11/19/2012
1/24/2013

1/10/2013

1/28/2013

1/16/2013

1/23/2013

1/24/2013

1/29/2013

11/19/2012
1/25/2013

1/11/2013

1/30/2013

1/17/2013

1/24/13/

1/25/2013

1/30/2013

NA




Stanfield Volunteer Fire District
Summit Fire District

Sun City Fire District

Sun City West Fire District

Sun Lakes Fire District

Sun Valley Volunteer Fire District
Sunnyside Fire District

Sunsites Pearce Fire District
Superior Fire Department
Surprise Fire Department

Tacna Volunteer Fire Department
Tanque Verde Valley Fire District
Taylor Fire Department

Tempe Fire Department
Thatcher Fire Department

The Woods Fire District

Three Points Fire District
Thunderbird Fire District
Tolleson Fire Department
Tombstone Vol. Fire Department
Tonopah Valley Fire District
Tonto Basin Fire District

Tonto Hills Volunteer Fire Department
Tri-City Fire District

Tubac Fire District

Tucson Country Club Estates Fire District

Tucson Fire Department
Tusayan Fire District

Valle-Wood Volunteer Fire Department

Valley Fire Rescue

Verde Valley Fire District
Vernon Fire District

Walker Fire Protection Association
Wellton Fire Department
Westwood Estate Fire District
Whetstone Fire District
Whispering Pines Fire District
White Mountain Lake Fire District
Why Fire District

Wickenburg Fire Department
Wickenburg Rural Fire District
Willcox Fire Department
Willcox Rural Fire Department
Williams Fire Department
Williamson Valley Fire District
Winkelman Fire Department
Winslow Fire Department
Wittmann Fire District
Woodruff Fire District

Yarnell Fire District

PO Box 29

8905 North Koch Field Road
18602 North 99 Avenue

18818 North Spanish Garden Drive
25020 South Alma School Road
PO Box 4095

1255 21st Street

PO Box 507

35 South Magma Avenue

14250 W. Statler Plaza, Suite 101
PO Box 782

11651 East Lenher Schwerin Trail
PO Box 158

PO Box 5002

PO Box 745

3923 East Pine Tree Drive

11200 South Sierreta Mountain, PMB#328

PO Box 238

9169 West Monroe

PO Box 339

PO Box 67

PO Box 48

42418 North Sombrero Road
PO Box 83

PO Box 2881

4501 East Grant Road

300 South Fire Central Way
PO Box 3625

HCR 34, Box 22

P.O. Box 213

2700 Goddard Road

PO Box 400

HC 31, Box 405

PO Box 67

323 South River Run #1
2422 North Firehouse Lane
10630 N. Houston Mesa Rd
PO Box 90957

301 South Sonoita Way
734 West Wickenburg Way
PO Box 804

151 West Maley Street

522 North Haskel Avenue
113 South First Street
15450 North Williamson Valley Roac
PO Box 386

215 Taylor Avenue

PO Box 295

PO Box 75

PO Box 581

1/11/2013 1/14/2013 X
1/17/2013 1/18/2013 X
1/29/2013 1/30/13/ X
1/2/2013 1/3/2013 X
12/6/2012 12/18/2012 X
X
1/29/2013 1/30/2013 X
12/24/2012 12/27/2012 X
X
1/15/2013 1/17/2013 X
X
1/29/2013 1/30/2013 X
1/28/2013 1/30/2013 X
7/30/2012 10/25/2012
12/13/2012 12/17/2012 X
X
X
1/11/2013 1/14/2013 X
1/14/2013 1/15/2013 X
1/29/2013 1/30/2013 X
X

1/17/2013

12/6/2012

1/25/2013

1/16/2013

1/29/2013

7/30/2012

1/9/2013
1/23/2013

1/11/2013
1/14/2013

1/11/2013
1/10/2013

1/29/2013

1/23/2013

1/18/2013

12/18/2012

1/30/2013

1/17/2013

1/30/2013

10/25/2012

1/11/2013
1/24/2013

1/14/2013
1/15/2013

1/14/2013
1/11/2013

1/30/2013

1/24/2013

XXX

XXX




‘Yucca Fire District

PO Box 327

'Yuma Fire Department

PO Box 13013

12/7/2012

12/10/2012




	PSPRS

